



VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED[®]

CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072

CORP OFF : "VISAKA TOWER", 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD - 500 003.
TEL : +91-40-2781 3833, 2781 3835, www.visaka.co E-mail : vil@visaka.in

VILSTEX/FY2024/77

Date:13.02.2024

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051	BSE Limited The Senior General Manager, Listing Compliances, Floor 25, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code – VISAKAIND	Scrip Code – 509055

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of newspaper publication released in connection with audited financial results of the company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publication released in connection with publication of audited financial results of the company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 published in the following newspapers:

1. Business standards (In English) all editions
2. Velugu (In Telugu) all editions

This information also available on the Company's website, at:

<https://www.visaka.co/assets/website/files/investors/BM-Paper-Ad/2023-24/results-publication-13-feb-2024.pdf>

This is for your information and dissemination.

Yours faithfully,

For Visaka Industries Limited

Ramakanth Kunapuli
AVP and Company Secretary

Encl.:a/a

Regd. Office & Factory	: A.C. Division I, Survey No. 315, Yelumala Village, R.C. Puram Mandal, Sanga Reddy District, T.S, Pin 502 300.
Factory : A.C. Division II	: Survey No. 170/1, Manikantham Village, Paramathi-Velur Taluq, Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu, Pin 637 207.
Factory : A.C. Division III	: GAT.No.70/3A & 70/3A/3 & 70/1B &70/1C, Sahajpur Industrial Area, Nandur (V), Daund (Tq), Pune, Maharashtra, Pin 412 020.
Factory : A.C. Division IV	: Plot No.11, 12,18 To 21 & 30, Changsole Mouza, Bankibundh G.P. No. 4, Salboni Midnapur West, W.B, Pin 721 147.
Factory : A.C. Division V	: Survey No. 90/2A 90/2B 27/1, G.Nagenhalli Village, Kempnaddodderi Post, Kestur Road, Kora Hobli, Tumkur Dist, Karnataka, Pin 572 138.
Factory : A.C. Division VI	: Village & Post, Kannawan, PS Bachrawan, Tehsil Maharajgunj, Dist Raebareli, U.P, Pin 229 301.
Factory : A.C. Division VII	: Survey No. 385, 386, Jujjuru (V), Near Kanchikacharla, Veerulapadu (M), Krishna Dist, A.P, Pin 521 181.
Factory : A.C. Division VIII	: Plot No. 1994 (P) 2006, Khata No. 450, Chaka No. 727, Paramanpur (V), P.S. Sason, Tehsil Maneswar, Sambalpur Dist, Odisha, Pin 768 200.
Factory : Textile Division	: Survey No. 179 & 180, Chiruva Village, Mouda Taluk, Nagpur District, Maharashtra, Pin 441 104.
Factory : V-Boards Division I	: Gajalapuram Village, Kukkadam Post, Vemulapaly Mandal, Adjacent to Kukkadam Railway Station, Nalgonda Dist, T.S, Pin 508 207.
Factory : V-Boards Division II	: GAT No : 248 & 261 to 269, Delwadi Village, Daund Taluq, Pune Dist, Maharashtra, Pin 412 214.
Factory : V-Boards Division III	: Mustil Nos. 106, 107 & 115, Jhaswa Village, P.S. & Tehsil Salawas, Jhajjar, Haryana, Pin 124 146.

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED							
CIN: L65929HR1985PLC033936							
Registered Office: Plot No.31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122 001, Haryana							
Ph.: +91-124-4675500, Fax: +91-124-4370985							
E-mail: corporate@hbstockholdings.com, Website: www.hbstockholdings.com							
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED)							
FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2023							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine Months ended
		31/12/2023 Un-audited	31/12/2022 Un-audited	31/12/2023 Un-audited	31/12/2023 Un-audited	31/12/2022 Un-audited	31/12/2023 Un-audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1514.61	360.84	3862.49	1514.61	360.84	3862.49
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	1450.18	297.48	3623.22	1449.72	296.22	3621.76
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1450.18	297.48	3623.22	1449.72	296.22	3621.76
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1274.36	308.98	3320.17	1273.90	307.72	3318.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1277.75	310.80	3350.57	1277.29	309.54	3349.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	17.85	4.33	46.52	17.85	4.31	46.50
	Basic:	17.85	4.33	46.52	17.85	4.31	46.50
	Diluted:	17.85	4.33	46.52	17.85	4.31	46.50

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of this Quarterly /Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange(s), BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, www.nseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbstockholdings.com
(ii) The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Stockholdings Limited
Sd/-
LALIT BHASIN
(Chairman)
DIN: 00002114

Place : Gurugram
Date : 12/02/2024

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED							
CIN:L26942TG1983PLC157712							
Website Address : www.anjanacement.com							
Regd. Office: #6-3-553, Unit No. E3 & E4, 4th Floor, Quena Square Off: Taj Deccan Road, Erramanzil, Hyderabad, Telangana 500082							
Tel no: +91-40-23353096							
Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)							
Sl.No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2023 Un-Audited	30-09-2023 Un-Audited	31-12-2022 Un-Audited	31-12-2023 Un-Audited	31-12-2022 Un-Audited	31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total income from Operations	16,698	14,349	15,103	46,602	52,855	66,150
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	(838)	(1,689)	(1,551)	(4,035)	(4,583)	(6,414)
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(838)	(1,689)	(1,551)	(4,035)	(4,583)	(6,414)
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(594)	(1,529)	(1,416)	(3,475)	(4,160)	(5,850)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income after tax)	(592)	(1,518)	(1,404)	(3,496)	(4,110)	(5,791)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,937	2,937	2,529	2,937	2,529	2,937
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	26,947	27,538	24,449	26,947	24,449	30,435
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	(2.02)	(5.21)	(5.55)	(11.81)	(16.37)	(22.35)

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd and NSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.anjanacement.com).
The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are given below:-
Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2023 Un-Audited	30-09-2023 Un-Audited	31-12-2022 Un-Audited	31-12-2023 Un-Audited	31-12-2022 Un-Audited	31-03-2023 Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	11,922	10,105	10,879	33,093	32,629	42,218
2	Profit before Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(278)	(701)	(417)	(1,259)	(1,806)	(2,011)
3	Profit after tax	(124)	(642)	(389)	(1,008)	(1,712)	(1,892)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(130)	(635)	(382)	(1,021)	(1,696)	(1,860)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Anjani Portland Cement Limited
N.Venkat Raju
Managing Director
(DIN 08672963)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12-02-2024

VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Survey No.315, Yelumala Village, R.C.Puram Mandal, Sangareddy District - 502300 Telangana State.
Corp. Office : "Visaka Towers", 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023			
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited			
1	Total Income from Operations	34,510.63	34,209.15	35,740.55	1,13,628.40	1,20,412.26	1,65,758.82	34,595.71	34,123.08	35,895.11	1,13,753.22	1,20,829.17	1,66,395.88			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(846.17)	(630.21)	846.62	191.47	7,064.20	7,766.18	(897.11)	(632.66)	808.66	106.70	7,011.23	7,678.00			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(846.17)	(630.21)	526.01	191.47	6,743.59	7,445.57	(897.11)	(632.66)	488.05	106.70	6,690.62	7,357.39			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(660.98)	(492.26)	371.52	72.96	4,978.56	5,479.04	(716.41)	(507.05)	335.10	(28.64)	4,925.12	5,358.71			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(684.92)	(563.46)	371.52	(22.18)	4,958.41	5,441.27	(740.35)	(578.25)	335.10	(123.78)	4,904.97	5,320.94			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10			
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Refer note 2)															
	1. Basic	(0.76)	(0.57)	0.43	0.08	5.76	6.34	(0.83)	(0.59)	0.39	(0.03)	5.70	6.20			
	2. Diluted	(0.76)	(0.57)	0.43	0.08	5.76	6.34	(0.83)	(0.59)	0.39	(0.03)	5.70	6.20			

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2024.
 - Pursuant to Board and Shareholder's approval, the equity shares of the Company i.e., 17,280,952 shares having face value of Rs 10/- each were split/sub-divided into 86,404,760 shares having face value of ₹2/- each, fully paid-up with effect from May 15, 2023 (Record Date). The Earnings per share (EPS) presented for the above periods is after adjusting for the split/ sub-division of equity shares of the Company in accordance with IndAS 33.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Websites of Stock Exchanges namely, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website, www.visaka.com
- Place : Secunderabad
Date : 12-02-2024

On behalf of Board of Directors
for **VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
SMT. G. SAROJA VIVEKANAND
Managing Director

PPGCL

Regd Office: Shatabdi Bhawan, B12 & 13, Sector 4, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301
Plant Address: PO- Lohgara Tehsil-Bara,Prayagraj(Allahabad), Uttar Pradesh-212107
Phone : +91-120-6102000/6102009 CIN: U40101UP2007PLC032835

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
Prayagraj Power Generation Company Limited invites expression of interest (EOI) from eligible vendors for **Gravel Road repair work in Ash dyke area at PPGCL of 3x660 MW Thermal Power Plant at Prayagraj Power Generation Company Limited, Bara, Dist. Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, India.**
Details of pre-qualification requirements, bid security, purchasing of tender document etc. may be downloaded using the URL-<https://www.ppgcl.co.in/tenders.php> Eligible vendors willing to participate may submit their expression of interest along with the tender fee for issue of bid document latest by 13th February 2024.

SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5B, Duddhia Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Opp. S. V. Road, Dahisar East Mumbai 400068.
Tel:-022-28906901 E-mail: sales@springformtech.com Website: www.springformtech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10.00	23.60	64.72
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-8.10	-35.28	32.62
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-8.10	-35.28	32.62
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-8.80	-34.92	24.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8.80	-34.92	24.41
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Share)	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	93.31	93.31	24.41
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	-17.60	-69.84	48.83
	2. Diluted	-17.60	-69.84	48.83

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also available on the website of the Company at www.springformtech.com
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 12, 2024, and the statutory auditor has carried out a limited review of the aforesaid results.

For SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Sd/-
Pankaj Kishor Shah
Managing Director (DIN: 00945911)

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 12, 2024

GSK

GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceuticals Limited

Registered Office: Dr. Annie Besant Road, Mumbai 400030 • Website: www.gsk-india.com
Email: askus@gsk.com • Corporate Identity Number: L24239MH1924PLC001151

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
	3 months ended 31.12.2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2022	9 months ended 31.12.2023	9 months ended 31.12.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	3 months ended 31.12.2023	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2022	9 months ended 31.12.2023	9 months ended 31.12.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	
1	Revenue from continuing operations	80498	95338	79911	249638	243418	321634	80526	95699	80230	252391	246427	325172
2	Profit before Exceptional Items from continuing operations	22842	29651	23490	68634	65645	83335	22874	29916	23562	69158	65780	83737
3	Exceptional Items [net]	(16331)	-	(1137)	(14601)	(1137)	(97)	(16331)	-	(1137)	(14601)	(1137)	(97)
4	Profit before tax from continuing operations	6511	29651	22353	54033	64508	83238	6543	29916	22425	54557	64643	83640
5	Profit before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	413	413	-	-	-	-	413	413
6	Net Profit after tax from continuing operations	4549	21554	16403	39161	47322	60470	4572	21751	16456	39548	47421	60764
7	Net Profit after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	305	305	-	-	-	-	305	305
8	Net Profit after tax from continuing operations & discontinued operations	4549	21554	16403	39161	47627	60775	4572	21751	16456	39548	47726	61069
9	Total comprehensive income for the period	4201	21554	15545	38813	47158	60171	4224	21751	15598	39200	47257	60465
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 10)	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	158359	-	-	-	-	-	157187
12	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic and diluted EPS before Exceptional Items (₹)	9.88	12.72	10.19	29.54	28.62	35.90	9.89	12.84	10.21	29.77	28.67	36.08
	Basic and diluted EPS after Exceptional Items (₹)	2.69	12.72	9.68	23.12	28.11	35.88	2.70	12.84	9.71	23.35	28.17	36.05
		Not Annualised						Not Annualised					

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.gsk-india.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com
- The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2024.

By Order of the Board
Bhushan Akshikar
Managing Director
DIN: 09112346

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th February, 2024

3 నెలల దిగువకు ఇన్ ఫ్లేషన్

ఆహార పదార్థాల ధరలు తగ్గడంతో రిటైల్ ఇన్ ఫ్లేషన్ జనవరిలో మూడు నెలల కనిష్టానికి దిగింది. కనీసం రిటైల్ ఇండెక్స్ కిందటి నెలలో 5.10 శాతంగా రికార్డుయ్యింది.



డబ్బియల్ ప్రొడక్టస్ (బబ్బి) డిసెంబర్ నెలలో 3.8 శాతం (ఇయర్ ఆన్ ఇయర్) వృద్ధి చెందింది. 2022 డిసెంబర్లో బబ్బి 5.1 శాతం గ్రోత్ వరలో రిటైల్ ఇన్ ఫ్లేషన్ దిగింది.

శ్రీలంక, మారిషస్ లో యూపీఐ

మనదేశంలో ఎంతో పాపులర్ అయిన యూనియన్ పేమెంట్ ఇంటర్ ఫెస్ (యూపీఐ) సేవలు సోమవారం శ్రీలంక, మారిషస్ లలో ప్రారంభమయ్యాయి.



అఫ్ ఇండియా యూపీఐ పేమెంట్ విధానాన్ని డెవలప్ చేసింది. ఇది మొత్తం ఘోషించి ద్వారా ఇంటర్ బ్యాంక్ లావాదేవీలను సులభతరం చేయడానికి వాడే రియల్ టైమ్ పేమెంట్ సిస్టమ్.

హైదరాబాద్ లో అసుస్ సెలెక్ట్ స్టోర్

హైదరాబాద్, వెలుగు: పర్సనల్ కంప్యూటర్ బ్రాండ్ అయిన అసుస్ ఇండియా హైదరాబాద్ లో స్టోర్ ను లాంచ్ చేసింది. రిఫర్మిస్ట్ ప్రొడక్టులను ఇక్కడ అమ్ముతారు.



అసుస్ తెలిపింది. అసుస్ సెలెక్ట్ స్టోర్లు కోల్కతా, ఢిల్లీ, ముంబైలో కూడా ఉన్నాయి.

టాప్-500 ప్రైవేట్ కంపెనీల విలువ

రూ. 231 లక్షల కోట్లు

మనదేశానికి చెందిన టాప్-500 ప్రైవేట్ రంగ సంస్థల విలువ 2.8 ట్రిలియన్ డాలర్లను (దాదాపు రూ. 231 లక్షల కోట్లు) మెరుగైంది. ఇది సౌదీ అరేబియా, స్విట్జర్లాండ్, సింగపూర్ల మొత్తం జీడీపీకి సమానం.



మొదటి స్థానంలో రిలయన్స్, రెండో స్థానంలో టీసీఎస్, హెచ్డీఎఫ్సీ మూడో స్థానం.

ఇక నుంచి తగ్గనున్న వడ్డీ రేట్లు

విఎంఐఎంఎం డి క్లియర్ అవుతుంది. గ్రోబల్ ఎకానమీ కోలుకుంటోందని, సాఫ్ట్ ల్యాండ్ లో (పరిస్థితులు మరీ అభ్యాసంగా మారవని) కు ఎక్కువ అవకాశాలు ఉన్నాయని ఇంటర్నేషనల్ మనీ ఫండ్ (ఐఎంఎఫ్) ఎంఐ క్లియర్ అవుతుంది.

కోల్ ఇండియా లాభం రూ. 9,069 కోట్లు

మూల్యం: కోల్ ఇండియా కిందటి డిసెంబర్ లో ముగిసిన క్వార్టర్ (మార్చి) లో రూ. 9,069.19 కోట్ల నికర లాభం (కన్సాలిడేటెడ్) వచ్చింది. అంతకు ముందు ఏడాదిలోని డిసెంబర్ క్వార్టర్ లో వచ్చిన రూ. 7,755.55 కోట్ల నికర లాభం పోలిస్తే ఇది 16.9 శాతం ఎక్కువ.

సెన్సెక్స్ 523 పాయింట్లు డౌన్

166 పాయింట్లు తగ్గిన నిష్పత్తి. ప్రపంచ మార్కెట్లలో మిశ్రమ ధోరణులు మధ్య మెటల్ బ్యాంకింగ్ షేర్లలో ప్రాబల్యం బుకింగ్ కారణంగా సెన్సెక్స్ సెన్సెక్స్ సామాన్యంగా భారీగా నష్టపోయింది.



సెన్సెక్స్ 523 పాయింట్లు తగ్గింది. ఇందులోని 22 స్టాక్స్ నష్టపోగా, మిగతావి పెరిగింది. అలాగే డిఎస్ఎంఎం ప్రారంభ ట్రేడింగ్ ఈ షేర్ మెటల్ 71,756.58 గరిష్ట స్థాయిని టాకింది.

పేటీఎం బ్యాంక్ విషయంలో వెనక్కి తగ్గం: ఆర్బీఐ

పేటీఎం పేమెంట్స్ బ్యాంక్ పై తీసుకున్న చర్యలను రివ్యూ చేయమని ఆర్బీఐ గవర్నర్ శక్తి కాంత్ దాని పేర్కొన్నారు. ఈ కంపెనీ కార్యకలాపాలను క్లుప్తంగా విశ్లేషించిన తర్వాతనే చర్యలు తీసుకున్నామని చెప్పారు.

1,400 మందిని తీసేసిన స్పైస్ జెట్ ఖర్చులు తగ్గించుకునేందుకే

మూల్యం: స్పైస్ జెట్ 1,400 మంది ఉద్యోగులను తొలగించింది. అప్పులతో ఇబ్బందుల్లో ఉన్న ఈ ఎయిర్ లైన్ కంపెనీ తన పర్ఫార్మెన్స్ లో 15 శాతం మందిని ఇంటికి పంపించేసింది.



సరిగ్గా జీతాలు ఇవ్వడం లేదని, జనవరి నెల కాలరీ ఇంకా పడలేదని టెర్మినేషన్ లెటర్ అందుకున్న ఓ ఎంప్లాయ్ పేర్కొన్నారు. స్పైస్ జెట్ రూ. 2,200 కోట్ల ఫండ్స్ సొందగా, ఇవి అందడానికి టైమ్ సబ్జెక్టులు ఉన్నాయి.

Table with financial data for Visaka Industries. Columns include: క్ర. సం., వివరాలు, సవ్యతం (31-12-2023, 30-09-2023, 31-12-2022, 31-12-2023, 31-12-2022), ఏకీకృత (31-12-2023, 30-09-2023, 31-12-2022, 31-12-2023, 31-12-2022). Rows include: 1. కార్యకలాపాల నుండి వచ్చిన మొత్తం ఆదాయం, 2. కాలానికి నికర లాభం/నష్టం, 3. మన్ననల ముందు కాలానికి నికర లాభం/నష్టం, 4. మన్ననల తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం/నష్టం, 5. కాలానికి మొత్తం నష్టం/ఆదాయం, 6. ఈ క్రీడ్ షేర్ మూలధనం, 7. ట్యాక్స్ షేర్ కు సంబంధించిన డివిడెండ్లు.

గమనక: 1. పైన తెలిపిన ఫలితాలు ఆడిట్ చేయబడినవి. 2. డివిడెండ్లు పంపించిన ప్రకారం. 3. పైన తెలిపినవి SEBI రిపోర్ట్ ఆధారితవి. 4. డివిడెండ్లు పంపించిన తేదీ. 5. డివిడెండ్లు పంపించిన మొత్తం.